Alu proficiency
Inspection covers
Channel drainage
2
Production:
MPP Metal Projekt Polska
Ul. Zarnowiecka 5

‘MPP-click system.’ This feature not only allows for auto-
matic alignment during installation, but is also waterproof
and extremely fast.
The profile is completely anodised. This prevents oxidation
at the cutting or milling seams. We call this ‘full’
anodising.
All inspection covers take the design into consideration
and both accessories include continuous slots. The Alu Side
Drain therefore creates a singular whole without visual
interruption. Connecting pieces are also made from alu-
minum. The Alu Side Drain allows the contractor to work
quickly and efficiently while saving cost which also results
in a win-win situation.
Alu Side-Drain		  40		  73
Type	 Length (mm)	 Overall height (mm)	 Weight (kg)	 Overall height (mm)	 Weight (kg)
ASD-500	 500	 83	 1.607	 133	 2.060
ASD-1000	 1000	 83	 3.125	 133	 4.120
ASD-2500	 2500	 83	 8.037	 133	 10.300
ASD-5000	 5000	 83	 16.075	 133	 20.600
Alu Side Drain & Accessories
Heights: 40 - 73 mm
17
Information and properties

•	Suitable for installation on a polymer or plastic drain
with a channel width of max. 100mm.
•	The aluminium profile is provided with a ‘complete’
15 µm anodised coating which makes the profile durable
and corrosion-resistant.
•	Application: outdoor use for garage doors, terraces, car
parks and around ponds or swimming pools.
•	Suitable for tiles. When using paving stones,the stones
must be shortened.
•	The standard pre-assembled ‘outliner’ alu block ensures
perfect alignment of the top unit.
•	Custom solutions available.
Alu Side-Line
Type	 Length	 Overall height	 Weight
	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (kg)
ASL-500	 500	 82	 1.570
ASL-1000	 1000	 82	 3.130
ASL-2500	 2500	 82	 7.813
ASL-5000	 5000	 82	 15.650
Alu Side Line & Accessories
Height: 65 mm
14
82

10x25mm lengthwise inlet slots.
•	Suitable for attachment to the Alu Side Line channel
drainage profile to allow the intended drainage channel
to be easily cleaned.
•	The inspection cover is provided with a ‘complete’15 µm
anodised coating which makes the profile durable and
corrosion-resistant.
•	Application: outdoor use for garage doors, terraces, car
parks and around ponds or swimming pools.
•	Suitable for tiles. When using paving stones, the stones
must be shortened.
•	Accessories: set of lifting keys
Alu Side-Line Pro 65 - Inspection cover
Type	 Length	 Overall height	 Weight
	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (kg)
ASLI-250	 250	 82	 1.680
ASLZ-500	 500	 82	 3.360
96
15
82
Inspection covers

96
15
82
Information and properties
•	Extruded aluminum inspection cover.
•	Suitable for attachment to the Alu Side Light-Line
channel drainage profile to allow the intended drainage
channel to be easily cleaned.
•	Application: outdooruse for terraces.
•	Suitable for tiles. When using paving stones, the stones
must be shortened.
•	Accessories: set of lifting keys.
Inspection cover
Type	 Length	 Overall height	 Weight
	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (kg)
ASLLI-250	 250	 82	 1.680
ASLLI-500	 500	 82	 3.360
Slot drain
24
Information
and properties
•	Top unit produced from
hot-dip galvanized steel
with inlet slot on the side.
•	Suitable for installation on a polymer or plastic drain
with a channel width of max. 100mm.
•	The top unit is hot-dip galvanized in accordance with
standard BS EN ISO 1461. This makes the profile durable
and corrosion-resistant.
•	Application: outdoors for garage doors, terraces,
car parks and around ponds or swimming pools.
•	The standard pre-assembled ‘outliner’
	 ensures
perfect alignment of the
top unit.
•	Accessories: inspection
cover and sand trap
Galva Side Line
Type	 Length	 Overall height	 Weight
	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (kg)
GSL-500	 500	 80	 2.764
GSL-1000	 1000	 80	 5.528
GSL-500	 500	 100	 3.067
GSL-1000	 1000	 100	 6.134
GSL-500	 500	 120	 3.370
GSL-1000	 1000	 120	 6.740

height and width.
Information and properties
•	Inspection cover produced from hot-dip galvanized steel
with inlet slot on the side.
•	Suitable for attachment to the Galva Side Line channel
drainage profile to allow the intended drainage channel
to be easily cleaned.
•	The maintenance cover is hot-dip galvanized in ac-
cordance with standard BS EN ISO 1461. This makes the
profile durable and corrosion-resistant.
•	Application: outdoors for garage doors, terraces, car
parks and around ponds or swimming pools.
Inspection cover
Type	 Length	 Overall height	 Weight
	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (kg)
GSLI-250/60	 250	 80	 2.160
GSLI-250/80	 250	 100	 2.690
GSLI-250/100	 250	 120	 3.520
GSLZ-500/60	 500	 80	 4.320
GSLZ-500/80	 500	 100	 5.680
GSLZ-500/100	 500	 120	 7.040
Inspection cover
60
 -
80